
PLAYER NAME
Spencer Kimbro

Andrew Thompson Jr.
John McSween

Rachel Doud
Curt Howell

Joon Reid
Jeremy Boyd*
Lisa Maddox^

Jeanette Thompson^
Rashad Bennett*

Natasha Faison-Williams^

* Indicates Team Captain
^ Indicates Veteran Athlete

HEAD COACH
Joon Reid

#
0
7
12
13
17
20
23
32
44
72
80

CLASS
1
1
1
3
1
4
4
4
3
3
3

KANSAS CITY TOURNAMENT ROSTER

BIRMINGHAM
HAMMERS


